
SPIRITS
T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

GIN
GREATER THAN
SECTOR
ZOYA
BEEFETER
GORDONS
STRANGERS & SONS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
TANQUERAY 
JAISALMER
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47
TANQUERAY NO. 10

30ML
285
285
320
295
320
285
365
420
455
600
750
660

180ML
1500
1500
1625
1475
1625
1500
1900
2400
2535

 
--
--

BOTTLE
4600
4600
5500
5500
5500
4700
7000
7500
9000

--
--
--

VODKA
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
KETEL ONE
CIROC
GREY GOOSE
BELUGA
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
STOLI
MOSKOVSKAYA 

30ML
300
310
350
500
600
850
380
350
380

180ML
1200
1600
1850
2725
3300

--
1725
1600
1725

BOTTLE
4600
6000
7000
10000
12000

--
6500
6000
6500

IRISH &
BOURBON 

JAMESON 
JIM BEAM
JACK DANIELS
MAKER'S MARK

30ML

375
420
450
850

180ML

2040
2310
2300
4850

BOTTLE

7000
8600
8600
19000

DRINKS
MENU

 bellylaughs_thane The Walk, Hiranandani Estate, Thane www.bellylaughs.co.in

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


BLENDED & VATTED
WHISKY

30ML 180ML BOTTLE

COGNAC

HENNESSEY V.S.
MARTELL V.S.

30ML

825
400

180ML

--
--

BOTTLE

18000
8500

SPIRITS
T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

DRINKS
MENU

 bellylaughs_thane The Walk, Hiranandani Estate, Thane www.bellylaughs.co.in

JAPANESE WHISKY

SUNTORY TOKI

30ML

650

180ML

3600

BOTTLE

14000

GLEN WALK
BLACK & WHITE
WILLIAMS LAWSONS
BALLANTINE’S FINEST
TEACHER’S HIGHLAND CREAM
TEACHER’S 50
J&B RARE
DEWAR’S WHITE LABEL
JW BLACK LABEL
JW DOUBLE BLACK
JW GOLD LABEL
JW PLATINUM LABEL
JW RED LABEL
JW BLONDE
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO
MONKEY SHOULDER
ROYAL RANTHAMBORE 

275
320
275
320
375
455
320
320
555
600
995
1400
330
410
555
600
375

1445
1725
1450
1725
2210
2700
1720
1720
3200
2260
1770

--
1770
2260

--
--

 2040

4500
6500
5100
6000
8000
9000
6000
6000
12000
14000
23000
75000
6000
8000
13100
14000
7000

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


SPIRITS
T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

SINGLE MALT

AMRUT FUSION
PAUL JOHN BRILLIANCE
TALISKER 10 Y0
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO
LAPHROIG 10 YO
THE GLENLIVET 12 YO
THE GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
SINGLETON GLENDULLAN 12 YO
CAOL ILA 12 YO ISLAY
GLENLIVET 15 YO

30ML

635
690
735
735
1200
725
725
690
995
950

180ML

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

BOTTLE

15000
15000
16000
15200
28000
15000
15000
16000
22000
21000

 
RUM

OLD MONK
BACARDI BLACK
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
BACARDI LIMON
BACARDI MANGO CHILLI

30ML

160
195
250
275
250

180ML

860
1050
1350
1455
1350

BOTTLE

2850
3200
5000
5000
5500

DRINKS
MENU
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BEER ON TAP

KINGFISHER PREMIUM
KINGFISHER ULTRA
BUDWEISER
HOEGAARDEN
BUDWEISER MAGNUM

330ML

330
330
410
555
500

PITCHER

1400
1400
1850
2265
2040

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


SPIRITS
T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

APERITIF & DIGESTIFES

MALIBU
MARTINI BIANCO
KAHLUA
APEROL
CAMPARI
SAMBUCA
BAILEYS
JAGERMEISTER
FIREBALL

30ML

330
480
330
320
375
465
420
465
250

180ML

--
--
--
--
--
--

2310
2580
1355

BOTTLE

--
--
--
--
--
--

8000
9000
4800

TEQUILA

CAMINO SILVER
CAMINO GOLD
PATRON SILVER
PISTOLA SILVER
PISTOLA GOLD
DON ANGEL BLANCO

30ML

375
375
825
555
600
375

BOTTLE

7000
7000
17000
11500
14000
7000

DRINKS
MENU
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BOTTLE BEER

KINGFISHER PREMEIUM
KINGFISHER ULTRA
BUDWEISER
HEINEKEN
CORONA
HOEGAARDEN

PINT

365
375
455
455
510
555

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


SPIRITS
T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

BREEZERS

CRANBERRY
JAMAICAN

PRICE

410
410

WINES

DOMESTIC RED WINES
SULA SATORI
SULA CABERNET SHIRAZ
SULA DINDORI SHIRAZ

 
DOMESTIC WHITE WINES
SULA CHENIN BLANC
SULA DINDORI CHARDONNAY

 
IMPORTED RED WINES
LE GRAND PINOT NOIR
TRAPICHE MALBEC

 
 IMPORTED WHITE WINES
LE GRAND CHARDONNAY
TRAPICHE PINOT GRIGIO

 
DOMESTIC & IMPORTED ROSE WINES
SULA ZINFANDEL ROSE

 
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE
SULA BRUT
SULA BRUT TROPICAL 
CHANDON BRUT

DRINKS
MENU
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GLASS

455
555
600

455
600

860
860

860
860

455

735
815
1175

BOTTLE

2075
2570
2750

2075
2800

4100
4100

4100
4100

2075

3435
3875
5585

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


SPIRITS
T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MARTINI 

CLASSIC MARGERITA/FLAVOURS 

BLOODY MERRY 

CAPIROSKA 

CLASSIC MOJITO/FLAVOURS 

WHISKEY SOUR 

SEX ON THE BEACH 

COSMOPOLITAN 

DAIQUIRI 

TEQUILA SUNRICE 

OLD-FASHIONED 

SCREWDRIVER 

MOCOW MULE 

HOT TODDY 

GIN TONIC 

PRICE

680

600

555

600

555/600

680

555

555

555

600

600

555

555

600

555

DRINKS
MENU
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10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

555

600

600

555

600

600

600

600

600

600

555

555

555

555

DRINKS
MENU

 bellylaughs_thane The Walk, Hiranandani Estate, Thane www.bellylaughs.co.in

HIBISCUS GIN SOUR
(GIN, CHERRY  LIQUEUR,  HOMEMADE HIBISCUS SYRUP, LIME, EGG WHITE)

BAVA 75
(APEROL, SAMBUCA, ORANGE JUICE, CHAMPAGNE)

 
YELLOW  FELLOW
(TURMERIC INFUSED GIN, TRIPLE SEC, HONEY WATER, LIME JUICE, HOMEMADE GINGER BEER)

 
NOSTALGIA
(VODKA, FENNEL INFUSED WHISKY,PEPPERMINT CANDY SYRUP, LIME JUICE)

 
MOGU MOGU
(RASPBERRY INFUSED VODKA,  TRIPLE SEC, RASPBERRY SYRUP,  COCONUT RASPBERRY JELLY)

 
PEACH COBBLER
(WHISKEY, PEACH SYRUP, ANGUSTRA BITTER, TOP UP WITH COKE)

 
BLOSSOM FIG
(WHITE RUM, APEROL,EDERFLOWER,EGG WHITE, LIME JUICE)

 
THE BHAMAS
(OLD MONK, WHITE RUM, ORANGE JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE, COCONUT SYRUP)

 
BAY OF PASSION
(VODKA,PASSION FRUIT,FRESH GINGER,CRANBERRY JUICE,PINEAPPLE JUICE)

 
BASILIAN
(WHITE RUM,BASIL)

 
WHITE HOUSE
(TEQUILLA,COFFE LIQUOR, FRESH CREAM)

PINACOLLADA
(WHITE RUM, COCONUT LIQUER, PINEAPPLE JUICE, FRESH CREAM)
 

DAARU MAANI TOAST
(BLACK PEPPER INFUSED VODKA, STRAWBERRY PUREE, JALAPANO SYRUP, LIME,  CELERY STICK)
 

 AASHIQANA-E-GULAB
(GIN, ROSE SYRUP, STRAWBERRY PUREE, SPARKLING ROSE WINE)
 

10% Service Charge Applicable

DRINKS
COCKTAILS PRICE

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


BANANA BREAD OLD FASHIONED
(BOURBON. BANANA LIQUEUR, DEMERARA SYRUP, ANGOUSTURA)

BURNT CINNAMON
(SCOTCH WHISKY, LIME, APPLE, CINNAMON, GINGER HONEY SYRUP)

 

RED WINE SANGIRA
(RED WINE,DARK RUM, GRAPE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, POMEGRANATE JUICE, HONEY,
FRESH APPLE, ORANGE ZEST)

 
WHITE WINE SANGRIA
(WHITE WINE, VODKA, CITRUS ZEST, PINEAPPLE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, HONEY)

 
ROSE WINE SANGRIA
(ROSE WINE, GIN, ROSE SYRUP, CRANBERRY JUICE, FRESH APPLE, HONEY)

T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

DRINKS
MENU
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645

680

WINE COCKTAILS GLASS PITCHER

455

455

465

1995

1995

1995

BEERS TWIST GLASS
FLAVOURED BEER
(ORANGE BASIL/ STRAWBERRY/MANGO)

BEER MOJITOS
(CLASSIC/MANGO)

BEER JOE
(COFFEE LIQUOR,VANILLA,BEER)

410/420/440
  

       410/440

               550
 

L.I.I.T 500 ML 1000 ML

THE CLASSIC
(VODKA, WHITE RUM, TEQULA, GIN, TRIPLE SEC, COKE)

 
THE BLUES
(WHITE RUM, GIN, TEQUILA, VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, BLUE CURACAO, ORANGE JUICE)

 
PINK LADY
(WHITE RUM, GIN, TEQUILA, VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, ROSE, CRANBERRY, RASPBERRY SODA)

850

850

950

1455

1455

1650

DRINKS

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

DRINKS
MENU
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SHOOTERS
KAMIKAZE
(VODKA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME)

 
SHARAB
(VODKA,PINEAPPLE, JALJEERA)

 
DIKRA DIKRI
(WHISKY, RUM, CUCUMBER PICKLED)

 
PHETALOO PUNCH
(JAGERMEISTER,VODKA, KAHLUA,GRANADINNE)

 
JAGERBOMB
(JAGERMEISTER, REDBULL)

320

 

330

 

330

 

420

 

600

PRICE

THAI THAI FUSHHH….....
(WATERMELON JUICE, HOMEMADE THAI SYRUP, KAFIR LIME, GINGER BEER)

 
KHATTA MEETHA PAAN
(PAAN, GULKAND, JALJEERA, LIME, COCONUT SYRUP, SODA)

 
COCO MANGO
(MANGO JUICE,GRANADINE,COCONUT, MINT, LIME JUICE)

 
BLOSSOMS
(ORANGE JUICE, APPLE JUICE, VANILLA, BASIL, STRAWBERRY)

 
POMEGRANATE CHIA
(POMEGRANATE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME, ROSE SYRUP, CHIA SEEDS)

 
BERRY BERRY
(CRANBERRY, RASPBERRY, LIME, SPRITE)

MOCKTAILS
365

 
 

365
 

 375
 

 375
 

 375
 
 

375

DRINKS

PRICE

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/


VIRGIN SANGRIA
(GRAPE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE, BASIL, FENNEL)

 
MANDARINE & HERBS
(MANDARINE ORANGE JUICE,APPLE JUICE, LEMONGRASS, HERB SALT)

BLUE LAGGON
VIRGIN MOJITO/FLAVOURS
VIRGIN PINACOLLADA
MINT LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

DRINKS
T H E  C L A S S I C S  T H A T  N E V E R  G O  O U T  O F  S T Y L E .

OPENING
HOURS

Sun to Thu - 
12 pm to 12 am
Fri & Sat - 
12 pm to 1 am

DRINKS
MENU
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375
 
 

375
 

375
375/400

375
300
375

OREO MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE
COFFEE MILKSHAKE
MANGO MILKSHAKE
STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE

340
330
320
320
320

MILKSHAKES PRICE

ICED TEAS
LEMON ICED TEA
PEACH ICED TEA
RASPBERRY ICED TEA
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA

250
300
300
300

PRICE

BEVERAGES

PALLONJI'S SODA 
(ASK SERVER FOR FLAVOURS)

AERATED DRINKS
DIET COKE
TONIC WATER
FRESH LIME SODA/WATER
MINERAL WATER
REDBULL
CANNED JUICE
GINGER ALE

80

PRICE

80
120
140
150
50
250
120
150

10% Service Charge Applicable

https://bellylaughs.co.in/

